Pollution Inventory 
Industry Sector: 35 Chemicals, Petrol, Coal, Rubber not Plastic Products 

Here are the industries you have chosen in this industry sector: 

	Industry
	Units
	BOD kg/yr
	TSS kg/yr
	Total N kg/yr
	Total P kg/yr
	Other Pollutants kg/yr
	

	Petroleum refineries - Cracking refinery - 353002 
	30 - 1000m3 crude
	2187
	546
	849
	0
	Oil: 936
Cr: 7
Phenol: 120
Sulphide: 28
	

	Petroleum refineries - Lub oil refinery - 353004 
	3223 - 1000m3 crude
	699391
	230444
	77674
	0
	Oil: 386760
Cr: 148
Phenol: 26750
Sulphide: 45
	

	Manufacture of soap and cleaning preparations - detergents (chlorosulfonic acid sulfation) - 352314 
	35000 - tn anhydr soap
	105000
	10500
	0
	0
	Oil: 17500
	

	Manufacture of rubber products not elsewhere classified - 355901 
	1919 - no. employees
	28
	129689
	0
	0
	
	

	TOTAL 
	- 
	806606
	371179
	78523
	0
	Oil: 405196
Cr: 155
Phenol: 26870
Sulphide: 73

Конец формы
	


